
We help People transform themselves into better 
Leaders to exponentially improve their Lives.

Our Leadership Team

IPO Readiness

Mergers and Acquisitions

Divestitures and  
Carve-Outs

Revenue Recognition

Lease Preparation

Process Re-engineering

Systems Implementations

Restructuring

SEC and Regulatory 
Reporting

Accounting Policy and 
Research

Accounting Operations

Consolidations

Financial Restatements
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Financial Planning and 
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Budgeting and Forecasting
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Philadelphia Metro Market

Kevin Keegan
Regional Market Leader and 
Managing Director 
kkeegan@siegfriedgroup.com
302.598.7928

Nicholas A. Francani
Managing Director
nfrancani@siegfriedgroup.com
215.316.8669

Brad Abramson
Director
babramson@siegfriedgroup.com
215.294.9872

Matt Wikler, CPA
Director
mwikler@siegfriedgroup.com
215.262.6851

Jan Hefferin
Operations Director 
jhefferin@siegfriedgroup.com
617.595.5957

Amy Devlin, CPA
Managing Director
adevlin@siegfriedgroup.com
302.472.6152

Sarah Samuels
Associate Director
ssamuels@siegfriedgroup.com
302.803.0403

Britt Villa
Associate Director
bvilla@siegfriedgroup.com
267.670.0677

Meghan Cartmell
Associate Director
mcartmell@siegfriedgroup.com
610.742.9640

Stephanie Scoleri
Director
sscoleri@siegfriedgroup.com 
302.383.1186

Courtney Boone
Professional Resource Director
cboone@siegfriedgroup.com 
216.213.8438

Eric Rooney, CPA
Regional Professional
Resource Director 
erooney@siegfriedgroup.com
215.909.0006



Our Leadership TeamClient Quotes
“We appreciate that Taylor 
shows equal enthusiasm for all 
assignments — it doesn’t matter 
if the task is complex and exciting, 
or more administrative in nature.  
Taylor is willing to do whatever 
needs to be done, meets deadlines, 
switches gears as necessary, and 
gets the job done right.”

“Everyone loves working with 
Eric – he continues to pick things 
up quickly and figure things out 
without much explanation. Eric has 
been a utility player for the team 
and has been able to help out in 
many areas simultaneously.”

“Andre excels at building 
relationships. He has earned 
respect from many for his goodwill 
and sociability, and his excellent 
verbal and written communication 
skills, in addition to his ability to 
build rapport with his peers, have 
brought him great success.”

“We got an All-Star on our first 
project with Siegfried.”

“We enjoyed working with Jack 
because he is a ‘cool costumer’ and 
he knocked the project out.”
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Philadelphia Metro Market

Margee Kolodczak
Regional Market Associate 
mkolodczak@siegfriedgroup.com
302.521.7209

Veronika Ferris
Relationship Coordinator
vferris@siegfriedgroup.com
215.539.8598

Peter Winslow
Siegfried Ambassador 
pwinslow@siegfriedgroup.com
215.636.9996

Jenn Caren
Recruiting Director
jcaren@siegfriedgroup.com
312.859.2332

Corey Guibord
Professional Resource Director
cguibord@siegfriedgroup.com 
313.434.4169

Sarah Hudson, CPA
Professional Resource Director
hudson@siegfriedgroup.com 
302.274.9304


